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2000 Percorso: Km 120
Media: 15 27 33

Indicazioni H/slm Dir. Località
Km. 
Parz. 

Km. 
Totali

Km. 
all'arrivo

Ora 
pass.

Ora 
pass.

Ora 
pass.

PARTENZA 560 CHIUSDINO - Piazza XX Settembre 0 0 120 8,30 8,30 8,30
486 dritto SP 31 - Cimitero di Chiusdino 1,63 1,63 118,37 8,18 8,22 8,21
521 dritto Ciciano (cartello inizio paese) 1,02 2,65 117,35 8,29 8,24 8,23
511 dx Ciciano bivio SP 31-SP 29 dir. Montieri 0,64 3,29 116,71 8,31 8,25 8,24

Comune di Montieri 565 dritto Confine di Provincia SI-GR 1,82 5,11 114,89 8,38 8,29 8,27
686 sx Bivio SP 29-SP 5 (dir. Montieri) 4,12 9,23 110,77 8,55 8,39 8,35
683 sx Bivio SP 5-SP 11 (dir. Montieri) 0,71 9,94 110,06 8,58 8,40 8,36
687 dritto Montieri (centro paese) 0,77 10,71 109,29 9,01 8,42 8,37
429 sx Bivio SP 5-SP 162 (dir. Siena) 5,63 16,34 103,66 9,23 8,54 8,48

Comune di Chiusdino 357 dritto Confine di Provincia GR-SI 3,83 20,17 99,83 9,39 9,03 8,55
338 dritto Palazzetto (cartello inizio paese) 5,63 25,8 94,2 10,01 9,15 9,05
297 sx Bivio  SP 441- SC San Galgano 2,7 28,5 91,5 10,12 9,21 9,10
262 dx Bivio del Madonnino (SP 441-SP 73 dir. Monticiano) 2,2 30,7 89,3 10,21 9,26 9,14

Comune di Monticiano 270 dritto Ponte sul Merse 1 31,7 88,3 10,25 9,28 9,16
354 sx Monticiano bivio SP 32A (dir. Tocchi-Iesa) 2,77 34,47 85,53 10,36 9,35 9,21
255 dritto SP 32A Ponte sulla Gonna 3,53 38 82 10,50 9,42 9,27
447 dx Loc. La Pineta bivio SP 32A-SP32B (dir. Iesa) 4,35 42,35 77,65 11,07 9,52 9,35
427 Sx-dx Iesa (rottoria dir SI-GR) 5,08 47,43 72,57 11,28 10,03 9,44
289 dritto Cavalcavia su SS 223 4,67 52,1 67,9 11,46 10,14 9,53
290 dx Bivio SP 32B-SP 4 (dir. Casabianca-Montepescini) 0,62 52,72 67,28 11,49 10,15 9,54
224 Sx-dx Bivio SP 4-SC di Monepescini (dir. Montepescini) 0,8 53,52 66,48 11,52 10,17 9,55
222 dritto Loc. Il Santo 0,99 54,51 65,49 11,56 10,19 9,57

Comune di Murlo 128 dritto Ponte sul Merse 1,02 55,53 64,47 12,00 10,21 9,59
250 drutti Montepescini (piazzetta) 1,94 57,47 62,53 12,08 10,26 10,02
255 Sx-dx Montepescini (bivio Casciano) 0,33 57,8 62,2 12,09 10,26 10,03
470 dritto Casciano di Murlo (Camping Le Soline) 6,3 64,1 55,9 12,34 10,40 10,15
453 sx Casciano di Murlo (interno paese dir. Vescovado) 0,5 64,6 55,4 12,36 10,42 10,15
413 dritto Casciano di Murlo (bivio SP 33 dir. Murlo) 1 65,6 54,4 12,40 10,44 10,17
442 dx Bivio SP 33 (dir. Vescovado di Murlo) 1,35 66,95 53,05 12,46 10,47 10,20
282 dx Ville di Corsano (bivio SP 23B-SP 46 dir. Siena) 5 71,95 48,05 14,44 11,52 11,13

dislivello (metri):
                                         Partenza ore: 8,30

RANDONNEE 2013 - CHIUSDINO TABELLA DI MARCIA

Percorso lungo 120km Partenza: CHIUSDINO - Piazza XX Settembre
Domenica 7 Aprileo 2013 Arrivo:     CHIUSDINO - Piazza XX Settembre
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192 dritto SP 46 Ponte sulla Sorra 3,5 75,45 44,55 14,57 12,00 11,20
Comune di Siena 254 dritto SP 46 Loc. Monsindoli 3,7 79,15 40,85 15,12 12,08 11,26

253 sx SP 46 bivio dir. Ginestreto 1,5 80,65 39,35 15,18 12,12 11,29
245 dx Bivio SC di Ginestreto (dir. S. Andrea-S. Rocco) 0,6 81,25 38,75 15,21 12,13 11,30
252 sx S. Andrea a Montecchio 1 82,25 37,75 15,25 12,15 11,32

Comune di Sovicille 247 dritto San Rocco a Pilli (bivio SP 105) 2,9 85,15 34,85 15,36 12,22 11,37
237 2a usc. San Rocco a Pilli (rotatoria dir. GTVdM) 0,4 85,55 34,45 15,38 12,22 11,38
246 dx San Rocco a Pilli (bivio GTVdM) 0,3 85,85 34,15 15,39 12,23 11,39
180 sx Via dritta (inizio sterrato dir. GTVdM) 3,5 89,35 30,65 15,53 12,31 11,45
180 dx Bivio SP 99 (dir. Rosia) 2,3 91,65 28,35 16,02 12,36 11,49
209 sx SP 99 bivio Stigliano (dir. Stigliano) 3,5 95,15 24,85 16,16 12,44 11,55

RISTORO E CONTROLLO 227 stop Stigliano Piazza omonima 0,4 95,55 24,45 16,18 12,45 11,56
209 sx Stigliano bivio SP 99 (dir. Rosia) 0,4 95,95 24,05 16,20 12,46 11,57
203 dx Rosia (bivio dir. Casole d'Elsa/Chiusdino) 2,3 98,25 21,75 16,29 12,51 12,01
307 sx Colonna di Montarrenti 4,75 103 17
430 dritto Loc. Montebello 3 106 14
330 dritto Frosini 2,8 108,8 11,2
270 dx Pian di Feccia 2 110,8 9,2
388 dritto Loc. La Battellona (bivio SP 107-SP 31 dir. Chiusdino) 4,2 115 5

ULTIMO KM 491 dritto Loc. Vezzano (Segheria F.lli Cosci) 2,4 117,4 2,6
540 dritto Chiusdino (cartello inizio paese) 1 118,4 1,6

ARRIVO 560 stop CHIUSDINO - Piazza XX Settembre ARRIVO 0,6 119 1 21,24 15,35 14,15


